

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 576 OF 2004

SALIL CHATURVEDI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions, intervention and office report )

Date: 28/09/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr Om Prakash, Adv.

Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee ,Adv

Mr Saumya Kundu, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh ,Adv

Mr Rituraj Biswas, Adv.

Mr Varun Mathur, Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi ,Adv

Mr K.N. Madhusoodhanan, Adv.

Mr. R. Sathish ,Adv

Mr. M.T. George ,Adv

Mr A Mariarputham, Adv.

Mrs Aruna Mathur, Adv.

Ms Mini N Nair, Adv.

M/S Arputham, Aruna & Co. ,Adv

Mr. R. Ayyam Perumal ,Adv

Ms. Niranjana Singh ,Adv

Mr Abhishek Chaudhary, Adv.

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee ,Adv

Mr. Ravindra Kumar ,Adv

Mr. V.G. Pragasam ,Adv

Mr. J.S. Attri ,Adv

Ms Shivani Thakur, Adv.

Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy ,Adv

Mr. B.S. Banthia ,Adv

Mr Vikas Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. Anil Shrivastav ,Adv

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde ,Adv

Mr. Gopal Prasad ,Adv

M/S Corporate Law Group ,Adv

Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia ,Adv

-2-

Item No.28

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 576 OF 2004

Mr V.P. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure ,Adv

Mr. S. Ravi Shankar ,Adv

Mr Kh.Nobin Singh, Adv.

Mr Rajesh Srivastava, Adv.

Ms Suparna Srivastava, Adv.

Ms Pooja Matlani, Adv.

Mr U.Hazarika, Adv.

Mr Satya Mitra, Adv.

Ms Sumita Hazarika, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Two weeks' time more has been granted to the States who have not filed counter  
, as last

chance, as prayed for, to file counter.

List again on 2.11.2006.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

Registrar

hj